

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4165 OF 2024

**In
STAMP NO. OF**

**Kanchanrao Gopalrao Wankhade And AnotherPETITIONER
V/S**

**Joint Charity Commissioner, Amravati Region,..RESPONDENT
Amravati And Others**

**PRAVIN SHESHRAO PATIL for Petitioner
for Respondent**

CORAM : REGISTRAR JUDICIAL J

DATE : 29th November, 2024

P.C. :

**RE-ISSUE NOTICE TO R-4 R'BLE WITHIN SIX WEEKS
TIME IS GRANTED TO SUPPLY CORRECT ADDRESS OF
R-7. S.O. 2 WEEKS.**

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)